			6
Licen e Number	_		License Fee: \$ 150.00
License Issued	CITY OF LA CROSSE APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHIC		Invoice #: 135327
	APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHIC	JEE FOR HIKE	Cust # 184268
License Period: May 13, 2	2016 to Dec 31,2016		ms = 18-1240
BUSINESS INFORMATION	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
Business Name (Real/Legal)	oulee Region T	axi LL(	<u> </u>
Trade Name (DBA)	lee Region Tax		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Address 1400	Caledonia Stree	t La	Crosse WI 54603
Zoning District New addresses must be verified compliar by a building inspector.	Andreas		us Micon
Telephone 608-881-9			J. for warm
Wisconsin Seller Permit No. Required if vehicles are leased to drivers.	NA		
OWNER INFORMATION	·		
Owner(s) Name (First, Full Middle, Last)	rosse City/County	Taveri	League Sofe Ride
O ( ) D ( ) ( D ( )	HARI J Brown		10/25/64
Home Address 1906	CALLOWER ST	LACIO	SSI W. 54607
Telephone	Home	Cell	
INSURANCE INFORMATION			<u> </u>
Insurance Carrier/Agent	is Insurance	31m	takinds
Address 1824	East Main Street		alaska WI 54650
Telephone/Email Telep	ohone 608 783 5206		adk @ Fleisinsurance.com
DURATION OF THE POLICY. ALL INSUI	ANCE INDICATING THE INSURANCE CARE RED VEHICLES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON TH ne City of La Crosse as Additional Insured an	RIER, INSURED, PO HE CERTIFICATE OF	DLICY NUMBER, POLICY LIMITS AND INSURANCE.
Method of Charging	Metered Rates Zone	Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate
Schedule of Rates (or attach Schedule to be posted the vehic	cles) attached		
VEHICLE INFORMATION	· WITWING		
Number of Vehicles to be License	<sup>d</sup> 3		
VEHICLE ID NUMBER. See attatched	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL (Model Year Cannot Exceed 10 Years of Age - Renewals are Exempt)	CAPACITY (incl. driver)	STATE & LICENSE NO
2C4RDGBG8GR163087		17	8910-XIIL
2C4RDG BG 5GR161653	2016 Dodge vans	1 14	2510- XXA
2C4 RDG 8 69 GR 244499	2016 Dodge van	7	1002 - YIR
	TO TO TOUGH VOIT		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

\*vehicles with capacities of 16 or greater that have both a valid USDOT and MC number are exempt.

ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION FOR EACH VEHICLE CERTIFING THAT THE VEHICLE TO BE USED FOR HIRE IS IN GOOD MECHANICAL CONDITION. THE INSPECTION AND CERTIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED BY AN A.S.E. CERTIFIED TECHNICIAN. OCCEPTED Purchase Agreements - New Vehicles.
ATTACH A <b>CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE</b> . ALL INSURED VEHICLES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON THE CERTIFICATE BY MAKE, MODEL AND VIN. SAID POLICY MUST BE ENDORSED NAMING THE CITY OF LA CROSSE AS ADDITIONAL INSURED. SAID ENDORSEMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE CERTIFICATE AT THE TIME OF FILING.
ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF THE <b>TITLE AND REGISTRATION</b> FOR EACH VEHICLE.  NO VEHICLE WITH A SALVAGE TITLE MAY BE USED AS A PUBLIC VEHICLE. VEHICLE CANNOT BE GREATER THAN 10 MODEL YEARS AT TIME OF ORIGINAL APPLICATION (renewals are exempt).  ** Purchase Agreements
ATTACH PHOTOCOPY OF <b>LEASE OR RENTAL AGREEMENT</b> , IF APPLICABLE. APPLIES TO NEW APPLICANTS OR WHEN THERE IS A CHANGE IN BUSINESS ADDRESS ONLY.
The above hereby makes application for a Public Vehicle For Hire License within the City of La Crosse pursuant to Chapter 10, Article XIII of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse.
I hereby attest that the information contained in this application is true and correct. I am aware that withholding information or making false statements on this application will be basis for denial/revocation of license. I further certify that the above automobile(s) was inspected by an A.S.E. certified technician and will be kept in good mechanical condition at all times and will comply with the provisions of law pertaining to public vehicles for hire (Ch. 10, Article XIII of the La Crosse Municipal Code).
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT MW, Bun DATE 4/5/14
v
LICENSE [ ] APPROVED [ ] DENIED

4/2014 copyright 2014 WI Auto & Truck Dealers Assoc.

ALER SHALL'BE PE ALER NAME	OHIBITED FROM SELL	ASE CUNITACI THIS IS A HOURS OR THE OFFER IS AUTOMATING THE VEHICLE TO ANY OTHER PA	ne.	VEH	L STOCK NO. OR ORDER	NO. MILEAGE	AT SIGNING OF	RDER DATE	1		
			Law.	ĺ	160121) ESPERSON'S NAME		16	03/18/20	016		
DRESS	1310 N.			l (Pt	FASE PRINT)	KYLE	OLSON				
Y, STATE, ZIP		, WI 54665	÷ ,	SA	LESPERSON'S ENSE NUMBER						
EPHONE NO. DSPECTIVE PUR	<u>€08~637-</u> CHASER ("YOU")	- 3900							,		
ME(S)		COULEE REGION 1	AXI	Lore		<del></del>	STATE	ZIP :			
OSPECTIVE PUR	CHASER	CALEDONIA ST		CIT	LA CROSSE		WI	5460	3		
REET ADDRESS			ONE RESIDENCE COUNTY	RESIDENCE	TOWNSHIP/CITY/VILLAGE	T	E-MAIL ADDRE	ESS			
RESIDENCE PHONE GELL PROPE GEDINALOS FIORE											
1083866 NG	242 N	n NG	E.F. LINCHESON	101 1811 181	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		rane.	MO		*	LICENS		AX			
LOWING DESC		NEW USED ( Ex	TITLE AS CAR  MODEL	TRUCK BODY TYPE	MOTORCYCLE 0	THER   DENTIF	ICATION NO.	J-11	*		
RCHASED	MODEL YEAR	MAKE - TRADE NAME	GRAND CARA		rvan	2C4RDGB	656R16165	13			
ICLE !	2016	DODGE	NO NO	NO	331	NA					
NED OR SED TRADE-IN VEHICLE	<u>NA</u>	NA NA	NA NA	NO.		MO					
FRCHASE TRADE IN	NA RED COLOR	NA ORDERED TRIM	ORDERED ENGINE						_		
m to most	TO LILITEE				2105						
plan in nat a	narty to any man	ufacturer warranties. Warra	nty terms may be		RICE from the Wiscons	in Buyers Guide	u lahal	See Total	Nic		
DESARTE	O GEDVICE COM	the purchase contract are fit TRACT INFORMATION			MSRP detail provide MSRP detail provide			MSRP Below	V		
			Dealer disclaims implied		MSRP detail provide E MSRP (Manufacture			2530			
rranties of r	nerchantability an ARRANTY Unles	id titness for a particular pui is "Dealership" is checked u	nder Limited Extended	Dealer Markup	E MORE (Manuacture	i ouggested ru	stati v rioo) w				
rranty, this	vehicle is sold AS	coverages and exclusions and fitness for a particular pures for a particular pures "Dealership" is checked us S IS and the dealer assumes attements about the vehicle.	no responsibility for any		l options — Has a wa	rranty if 🖓 at	left.				
airs regardi Portant:	less of any oral st Ask for all promis	ses in writing. Spoken prom	ises are difficult to	NA	· opiioio	<del></del>					
orce. Warra	antv terms mav b	e negotiable. Terms agreed	to on the purchase	NI-1					<u> </u>		
ntract are fir mufacture	r warranty into	rmation	to the second se						M		
ionlar in ne	st a narty to any	manufacturer warranty) Varranty (either new or re	emaininn)	Total Dealer Installed Options (Add to Used Price or MSRP and enter in line a)							
F <b>U</b> riginal I		date <u>Scoot</u> (miles).	whichever comes first.	PRICE OF THE VEHICLE							
Daduatibl	lair secondar	Transfer fee	distriction of the second		tail Price		376.00				
Decidenti   Orininal	Manufacturer V	Varranty EXPIRED or NO	T KNOWN		Fee						
l Original i	Manufacturer V	Varranty CANCELLED du	e to nistory				<del>265.04</del>	انامو د و محو	ļ.		
LIMITED	EXTENDED WA	RRANTY/SERVICE CONT	RACT		(a + b - c)			2412	1		
ovided by:	Manufacti	urer Warranty com	pany Li Dealership	TRADE ALLOV	VANUE	nasithi in nanothra	/A ing a gail of bhe	.*			
uration:	(months) =	(mues)	, Milleneaer entres mor	(See reverse side for is	ass equity calculation. If the rises de-in Allowance or N	let Lease Ed	uitv)2.		is		
eductible:	-fir -ooto	he poid by your		i d Trade Dif	ference (1-2)		A CONTRACTOR				
ercentage (	or tebair costs f	(miles)Transfer fee: o be paid by you:		TAXABLE ITE	AS PURCHASED WI	TH THE VEH	IĆLE	., .			
anany iei	III: DEYIIS OII TIONS OF SALF		<u>,                                     </u>					14 1 4			
HEN GONDI	HONO OF OALL			f. Service (	Contract	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1		
				3. Total of Ta	Contract xable items (e + f) ALCULATION		3.		ļ		
				SALES TAX C	ALCULATION	٠	2 5 CHE CHE 6 A		-		
				g. Amount	Subject to Sales Tax (1 (g x .05)ax (g x .005)	- 2 + 3)	120C SE				
				h. State Tax	(g x .U5)	·, 1.11	120.63				
		Y DATE: the vehicle ordered b ithin 15 calendar days aser may cancel this (	20	I. County	(GUU. X Q) XB LINA vet mulbe		NA				
NTICIPA	IED DELIVEK,	Y UAIE:	v the nurchaser is no	g J. Lucai/St	aulum ian (9 n.001) iyes (h + i + i)		4.	1 725	龙		
regardies Vallable	s of reason, II for delivery wi	ithin 15 calendar davs	after the anticipated	NON-TAXARI	E ITEMS PURCHASI	D WITH TH	E VEHICLE		A3 177 6		
elivery d	ate, the purch	aser may cancel this (	order and shall,	k Fees to	appear on MV11		174,66		1		
uithin and	uch ezenizud i	r, receive a full refund trade-in vehicle, or titl	or any uown	I. Other					_ _		
ohiola o	rhoth If the t	rade-in is not avallanl	e, me burchaser shar	l 15. Total of N	on-Taxable Items (k	+ i) <u></u>	5.	1.	74.		
naaiwa Hi	o irade-in allo	wance liniess delive	rv nate is otherwise	- AUMIER VEH	IVI E DAVACE				)		
malifiad a	on the nurchas	se contract by the blico	naser. It the ordered	Due to	Payoff Amount on (	7	in #		+		
antininata	teh wavilah k	ble for delivery prior t e, the dealer licensee	mav reugire		Payoff Amount on C	JWILEG ITAGE	-iii0.		- -		
1000000000	o nat lace ins	n za caleular hava au	BI HAVIIIU DUUNGU W	CASH & CAS	H EQUIVALENTS	er	NA				
purchaser of availability of delivery, in which case no penalty shall be assessed for nonacceptance of delivery prior to the stated					own Payment on Ord	CASH AS	SIGNED	<u>}</u> -			
e assess	ed for nonacc d delivery dat	eptance of delivery pr	เกเ เก เกต 2เฉเลก	II. KEBAIE	ATE	BACK 'N	4500.00	ļ	ļ		
			harged to motor vehicle	1 11000	PI I has		MA				
A service !	ree is not requir	red by law, but may be o services related to com	narged to motor verilor pliance with state and		BC OTJ		NĐ		ł		
purchaser federal lav	a ur idaadda iur ys, verifièstinns	and public safety, and r	nust be reasonable.	o Addition	nal Cash Due (Date/Amo	unt)	<u>NA</u>		1		
		eting (Check A. or B.):		7. Total Cas	o. Additional Cash Due (Date/Amount) NA 7. Total Cash and Rebates (m + n [if assigned] + o)7.						
				The minumes	ii ana iiobatoo (iii 4 ii	www.grivou	/	2. 140	-		

j.	NAME(S)	· MINUASE	н <b>("YOU</b> ")								PLEASE P	PINT)	NAME TO	RUCE		103/	23/201
	PROSPECTIVE STREET ADDRESS	PURCHASER		COLLEE	REGION	TAN W					PLEASE P SALESPER LICENSE N	SON'S VUMBER	356	32901	RADDE		
	TODAE	:55		A receive		_LHXI											
d	RESIDENCE	PHONE	CEL	ALEDDIVI LPHONE	BUSINESS PI	tour.	·			ĺ	CITY			~ <u></u>	STATE		
1 1	<i>0</i> 8-386-	5242				IONE	RESIDEN	ICE COUN	VTY	RESIDEN	A CROS CE TOWNSHIP/	SE:	1405		L WT	ZIP	} #* as su
	PLEASE ENTER M	IY ORDED C	DD 7:10				LA CI	309 <u>5</u>				, O. 17 17 17	LAGE		E-MAIL AD	DRESS	4603
	OLLOWING DESC	CRIBED VEH	ICLE XX	NEW	USED { DEA	10								<del></del>			
. ivi	FHICLE	2016		MAKE ~ ]	RADE NAME	<u>; 1111</u>	E AS MODEL	CAR )		TRUCK E	MOTORO	יייי איי		LICENSE	NO. \ /	11	·
LE 2N	WNED OR ASED TRADE-IN ID VEHICLE		"	OOUGE		GRAN	2 CAN	oun l	Fig. co	BODY TYPE RT VAN		TOLE	L OTHE		CATION NO.	L /<	<u>,</u>
	TRADE-IN	ED COLOR				<del> </del>		- V	<u> </u>	KT AUN	<del></del>		2C4RI	<u></u>	2244499		
Day	M in all men			ORDERE	D TRIM	ORDE	RED ENGIN								TE observed A		
neg	otiable. Term	arty to an S aoreed	y manufa	cturer warran	ties. Warranty tract are final	torm	,										<u>-</u>
Refe	PRANTY 8. Permitten to separate ranties of man	SERVICE	CONTR	purchase cor A <b>CT INFORI</b> V	ties. Warranty tract are final.	reitus M	ay be		USE		ICF from a					<del></del>	
Warr <b>AS</b> I	ranties of mer S – NO WAR	chantabil	it for cov	erages and ex ness for a par	ntract are final,  IATION  Colusions, Deal  colusions, Deal  colusions, Deal  colusions, Deal  colusions, Deal  colusions, Deal  columns, Dea	er disclaji	ns implie	νq 	IEW:	<u> </u>	ICE from ti ISRP detai SRP detai	ne Wisc Il prov	onsin Buye ided on v	rs Guide	\$		h a
Wan repai	ranty, this veh	icle is sol	inless "D d AS IS a	ealership" is (	hecked under	e. Limited I	-xtended	·u		☐ M RASE	SRP detai VSRP (Ma	il provi	ided on a	wiiidow la Ittachmen	bel	See To	otal
<b>IIVIP(</b> entor	DRTANT: Ask	for all pro	al statem Mises in	ents about the	checked under assumes no no e vehicle, en promises a agreed to on	esponsib	ility for an	y De	aler N	Markun	(	nurdetti	cer Sugges	Sted Retail t	rice) \$	MSRP B	lelow
COntra	act are final		ty be neg	otiable. Terms	agreed to on	re difficul	t to	De	aler ir	nstalled op	tions — H	las a wa	arranty if	(7) of lain		255%	w. vo
(Dea. . □ <b>O</b> r	er is not a p	party to a	nformat Iny man	on Macturer we	rranty) W or remaini	-								<u>(V) at 18∏,</u>			
X # Exj	piration:	nacturer	Warran	ty (either ne	rranty) W or remaini	na)		Tot									
Dei □ Ori:	ductible:		(uate)_	Transfor	manty) W or remaini miles), which fee: <b>or NOT KNO</b> J	ever cor	nes first.	PRIC	true: CE of	aler Insta THE VEHI	led Optio	ons <sub>(Add</sub>	d to Used Price	Or MSDD and			NA
🔲 Oria	uinal Manut	foreture.	AB OLL SALL	y EXPIRED (	OF NOT KNOW	VN	a-3.5	a.	Deale	er Retail P	ICLE rice			A HISTO BING BUILD	in line a)		NA
								D.	Servi	er Retail P ices Fee		• • • • • • •	4	<b>1500.0</b>	<u>a</u> _ ]		
Duration	n: (m	lanufacti ionthe)	urer [	Warranty	CONTRACT COMPANY [	T Deale	rohin	1. Ca	ash P	oos ree Ount rice (a + b	- cl	•••••		<del>99, 0</del>	31	* ACEPTATRILLINGS	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
Deductil	ble:			Transfer for	company [ iles), whichev :	er come	es first.	LINAR	'E ALI	OWANCE			<u> </u>		1 1	4095.	i he k
Warranty	ige of repair / term begin	costs to	be paid	by you:	iles), whicher			2. Ow	ned 7	for idase equity of Trade-in At	alculation. If ner	t lease equ	ilty is negative				N. IVI
		MLE						u. []	rane i	Difform		······	-case El	16161373	2.		
F E 5 (4 1)	-3 111 1 2 1 7 1 1 1	**** APA 1 ****						AXAB e Oi	LE IT	EMS PURI	CHASED	AUTUS			20.0	M95.	( <u>A</u>
THER	WRITE	N CON	THE	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>			1	f So	Huiaa	0					1	***************************************	
							<u> 3</u>	Tota	of T	Contract axable iten CALCULAT	ns (e + f)			NA		1	
								a. Am	IAX ()	CULAT	ION		*******	3	1	NC	1
ANTICIPA	TED DELIV	/ERY D	ΔΤΕ·		y the purch		!	i. Sta	te Tax	Subject to : (g x .05) ax (g x .00	Sales Tax (	(1 - 2 + 3	)) <del>_24</del> 00	95. <b>00</b> .			7
Hegardles available	S of reaso	n, if the	vehicl	Ordered h	409	, 20,	l.	. Uarari	innv i	714 /	· ·			The state of the s		ĺ	
delivery d	ate, the pu	y Within Tchaser	15 cal	andar days	y the purch after the an ider and sh	aser is ticinate	not 4.	TOTAL	nt lav	/AA /		• • •		2. H.2%			
Davment .	amal	44y, 166	CIVE A	Hill rofinal	A. MUR Oll	au.	1,401	IN-IAX	ARIE	ITCA 40 m				A	13	CLES CO.	_
receive she	wour. It fill	e trade-	an zi Ni	f modern	. ini 11.906-1	)	I K.	rees	to an	Mear on M	ili za a	- 00111	וז וחב ען	EHICI F		25 23	4
nualities	annec III 9	nowanc	a Unic	no della	, ուբ hateus	Ser sha Arwico	III <u> 5. 7</u>	Viai U	UMOn	-Tavabla is	L		7.7	- 1417 - 1417			
Micinotod	A. II	ianif 10	neliva	FIL Nainy L.	ager, it fills (	Jrüered	, ,,	AFD A	EHICL	E PAYOFF	ciii2 (K +	<u> </u>		5,	17	a inin	Assoc.
Icceptance Ilirchaser of	not less th	an 21 c	uealer alendar	licensee m	ay require		1 0	ue to . Stimati	ed Pa	Woff Ame			~	1		N. W. W.	TS AS
urchaser of e assessed nticipated o	for nonace	ty of del Centane	livery, i	n which ca	ilaving noti Se no penal	fied the	CASH	& CA	SH E	yoff Amou QUIVALEN	int on Owi ITS	ned Tra	ade-in .	6.		* 4	Dealers,
Service for	lelivery da	te.	- ai nei	ivery prior	to the state	d d	m. (	Cash D REBAT	Down	Payment (	on Order .					Na_	Truck
service fee urchasers or deral laws, v	is not requir Tessees for	red by la	w, but r	nay be char	ged to motor	vahi-1	, <u>.</u>	HICG.				CASH BACK	ASSIGNED	<del>#1</del>			- త
	vimbau0/18	and nub	lic cofes		ice with state	and and		HCG	1					70			2014 WI Auto
Inis is a Fina	ance Transaci	tion (Ch.		37 4114 11145[	ne reasonab	le.	0. Ac	dition	al Ca	ch Du	<u>-</u>		12500 10000	Cab			14 WI
dealer on to	ire obligated to	oedoniiŭ O	vi shecill	ed delivery da	te or as mutual	ly -	7. Tota	l Cash	and	sh Due <sub>(Dat</sub> Rebates (r ' <b>y or Bala</b> n	te/Amount)		—— <u>MQ</u>	工程位			± 20
							g. Due	on De	livar	W. Or D. I	in the assi	<u>igned</u> j +	0)	7	450n.	Dira	copyright
⊸. ਬ‱¶ ACC6	Dtable to vov			`	an enege fellilis		THE	Opne	in in the	J+b-/)	) <del></del>		<u> </u>	8.			
This transaction holde, You ma	m is subject t	lo financi:	Na beine	arkan			If the m motor vi	otor v ehicle	ehicle	VEHICLE Mi D dealer an Ivailable ai	ng barchas ng LBE FO	CATÉD Or ente	er into -	nam.	21004	إلق	4/2014 
noice, You mi	lint abi-		១ «សពវៀ	wiiaiiqed thro	IIVH VAMAZET	• -·	that IL.		unt S	ik eldeliba	the dant	, ""	mid S	vurchaeo :	nneti		<u>.</u>

# Coulee Region Taxi City of Lacrosse Taxi fare rates

\$2.00 initial pick up \$2.10 per mile \$.75 extra person charge \$22.50 per hour waiting time Michael Brown: Manager Coulee Region Taxi 1400 Caledonia st. Lacrosse WI 54603

1-608-881-2050



# CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

04/05/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER CONTACT James F. Adkins Fleis insurance Agency Inc. PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 608-783-5206 E-MAIL ADDRESS: jadkin@fleisinsurance.com FAX (A/C, No): 608-783-5209 PO Box 537 1824 E. Main Street Onalaska, WI 54650 James F. Adkins INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC # INSURER A : Progressive Companies 24260 Coulee Region Taxi LLC 1400 Galedonia St INSURED INSURER B: La Crosse, WI 54603 INSURER C : INSURER D : INSURER E : INSURER F : **COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:** REVISION NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. ADDL SUBF POLICY EFF POLICY EXP
(MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY) TYPE OF INSURANCE **POLICY NUMBER** COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR \$ MED EXP (Any one person) \$ PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE PRO-POLICY PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG OTHER: \$ COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 2,000,000 Х 02935789-0 03/21/2016 03/21/2017 ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$ PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) HIRED AUTOS AUTOS \$ UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE \$ EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE \$ DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION STATUTE AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? E.L. EACH ACCIDENT N / A (Mandatory In NH)
If yes, describe under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | \$ DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) **CERTIFICATE HOLDER** CANCELLATION CITYLA1 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE La Crosse, WI 54601

Policy number: 02935789-0 COULEE REGION TAXI LLC Page 2 of 3

# Auto coverage schedule

1.	2016 Dod	ge Grand Ca	aravan	Stated A	Amount:	*\$25,350 (includi	ng Permanently Attached Equip)	
	VIN: 2C4I	RDGBG5GR161	1653	Garagir	ıg Zip Code:		Radius: 50	
Liability	Llability	UIV1 BI	UIM BI	Med Pay Limit	Med Pay Premium			
Premium	\$4,067	\$141	\$145	\$1,000	\$18			
Physical Damage	Comp Deductible	Comp Premium	Collision Deductible	Collision Premium			Ac	uto Tetal
Premium	\$1,000	\$634	\$1,000	\$2,942			\$	7,947
2	2016 Dad	40 Curud C		China at	A	***************************************	n dan ban sa	
2.		ge Grand Ca			Amount:	*\$25,590 (including Permanently Attached Equip)		
	VIN; 2C4F	RDGBG8GR163	3087	Garagir	ıg Zip Code:	54603	Radius: 50	
Liability	Liability	UM BI	UIMBI	Med Pay Limit	Med Pay Premium		***************************************	*******
Premium	\$4,067	\$141	\$145	\$1,000	\$18			
Physical Damage	Comp Deductible	Comp Premium	Collision Deductible	Collision Premium			AL	ito Total
Premium	\$1,000	\$634	\$1,000	\$2,942			\$	7,947
3.	2016 Dod	ge Grand Ca		Ctatad	Analinti	*#35 500 (:  )	ar an Dannara and a shirt of Familia.	
٥,		•			Amount:	*\$25,590 (including Permanently Attached Equip		
	VIN: 2C4F	RDGBG5GR244	1499	Garagin	g Zip Code:	54603	Radius: 50	
Liability	Liability	UM Bi	UIMBI	Med Pay Limit	Med Pay Premium	******************		,,,,,,,
Premium	\$4,067	\$141	\$145	\$1,000	<b>\$1</b> 8			
Physical Damage	Comp Deductible	Comp Premium	Collision Deductible	Collision Premium			Au	ito Total
Premium	\$1,000	\$634	\$1,000	\$2,942			\$.	7.947

\*A vehicle's stated amount should indicate its current retail value, including any special or permanently attached equipment. In the event of a total loss, the maximum amount payable is the lesser of the Stated Amount or Actual Cash Value, less deductible.Be sure to check stated amount at every renewal in order to receive the best value from your Progressive Commercial Auto policy.

## Loss Payee information

4	Loss Payee	Auto 1	RIVER BANK 1232 ROSE ST LA CROSSE, WI 54603 2016 Dodge Grand Caravan (2C4RDGBG5GR161653)
2.	Loss Payee	Auto 2	RIVER BANK 1232 ROSE ST LA CROSSE, WI 54603 2016 Dodge Grand Caravan (2C4RDGBG8GR163087)
3.	Loss Payee	Auto 3	RIVER BANK 1232 ROSE ST LA CROSSE, WI 54603 2016 Dodge Grand Caravan (2C4RDGBG5GR244499)



FLEIS INS AGCY INC PO BOX 537 ONALASKA, WI 54650



CITY OF LA CROSSE 400 LACROSSE ST LA CROSSE, WI 54601 Policy number: 02935789-0

Underwritten by: Artisan and Truckers Casualty Co Insured: COULEE REGION TAXI LLC March 25, 2016 Policy Period: Mar 21, 2016 - Mar 21, 2017

#### **Mailing Address**

Artisan and Truckers Casualty Co PO Box 94739 Cleveland, OH 44101

#### 1-800-444-4487

For customer service, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week

# **Additional insured endorsement**

## Name of Person or Organization

CITY OF LA CROSSE 400 LACROSSE ST LA CROSSE, WI 54601

The person or organization named above is an **insured** with respect to such liability coverage as is afforded by the policy, but this insurance applies to said **insured** only as a person liable for the conduct of another **insured** and then only to the extent of that liability. **We** also agree with **you** that insurance provided by this endorsement will be primary for any power unit specifically described on the **Declarations Page**.

#### **Limit of Liability**

Bodily Injury Property Damage Not applicable Not applicable

Combined Liability

\$2,000,000 each accident

#### All other terms, limits and provisions of this policy remain unchanged.

This endorsement applies to Policy Number: 02935789-0 Issued to (Name of Insured): COULEE REGION TAXI LLC

Effective date of endorsement: 03/21/2016

Policy expiration date: 03/21/2017

Form 1198 (01/04)

